Competition:
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

~No ok~ wWwN

Team

Berkshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Sussex

Kent
Oxfordshire
Channel Islands

Competition Results

Score

596
569
523
484
416
412
357

Individual

456
449
443
394
386
362
307

P8

70
60
30
50
10
20
40

Venue:
The Triangle Burgess Hill

4x2

70
60
50
40
20
30
10

Date
13 Feb 2011



Athlete Results

Competition:
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

CoO~NOURAWNE

BibNo Athlete

107 Fiona Brown

87 Georgina Westwood
134 Lana Shaw
129 Vanessa Lafon
116 Renigue Joseph
128 Lilian Brower

88 Katie Hannawin

89 Lukesha Morris
131 Zoe Doran
108 Emma Cowell
118 Rachel Lageretabua
127 Emily Runton
109 Victoria Mounld

85 Amy Holder

86 Codie Burnett
130 Lauren Edwards
136 Eloise Radcliffe
110 Holly Van Diriel
124 Zoe Watts
121 Georgina Sunderland
137 Beth Crocker
113 Lauren Bamford
120 Jennie Weston
122 Kara McLoughlin
125 Emily Benfield
101 Isabelle Bougeard
106 Stephanie Bottell
104 Elli Hayes
100 Roseanna Hill
138 Jade Brewster
115 Daisy Enughwure
135 Kat Bajorinade

90 Laura Hindley
132 Rhianna Madden-Hansle
102 Olivia Blampied
103 Holly Widdowsen

99 Hannah Bolton
139 Natasha Kingdon
114 Samantha Leighton
111 Amy Yates
117 Alex Wheelwright
123 Lucy Hooper

91 Tayla Benson
105 Gemma Gothard
119 Shannon Cordell
126 Shannon Parker
133 Anna Stanworth

Team

Hampshire
Berkshire
Sussex

Surrey

Kent

Surrey
Berkshire
Berkshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Kent

Surrey
Hampshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Surrey

Sussex
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex

Kent
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Channel Islands
Hampshire
Channel Islands
Channel Islands
Sussex

Kent

Sussex
Berkshire
Surrey

Channel Islands
Channel Islands
Channel Islands
Sussex

Kent
Hampshire
Kent
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Channel Islands
Kent
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Score

141
134
132
123
119
115
112
110
108
106
103
103
102
100

The Triangle Burgess Hill

Venue:
2LR 4LR
48
50
48
44
32
46
50
43
32
38
43
35
42
29
35
40
38
20
26
26
16
14
29
29
35
17
29
12
24
22
23
35
46
17
23
16
40
10
10
16
20
12

S

50
46

36
40

44
26

38

14

20

12

10
30

18

SB

44

22

17

33
a7
33
42

22

27

40
30
14

SLJ

43

46
48
18
36
14
40
24
31
50

43
22

26

38

28
12
31
34

20
10

\A
43

40

a7
a7

50

34

36

23

28

23

10

18

43

31
31

23
15
23

15

Date
13 Feb 2011



Team Results

Competition:
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

~No ok~ wWwN

Team

Berkshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Sussex

Kent
Oxfordshire
Channel Islands

Comp No Name
85 Amy Holder
85 Amy Holder
85 Amy Holder
86 Codie Burnett
86 Codie Burnett
86 Codie Burnett
87 Georgina Westwood
87 Georgina Westwood
87 Georgina Westwood
88 Katie Hannawin
88 Katie Hannawin
88 Katie Hannawin
89 Lukesha Morris
89 Lukesha Morris
89 Lukesha Morris
90 Laura Hindley
90 Laura Hindley
90 Laura Hindley
91 Tayla Benson

Score

596
569
523
484
416
412
357

Event

2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
S

Individual

456
449
443
394
386
362
307

P8

70
60
30
50
10
20
40

Perfl

26.3

10.32

51
25.8
84
2.02
54.3
9.52
52
24.4
5.41
2.26
54.6
71
68
54.5
64
2.04
7.20

Venue:

Berkshire (sky)

The Triangle Burgess Hill

4x2

70
60
50
40
20
30
10

Perf2
10.24
52
2.05

9.58
56

5.64
2.28

65

2.04
6.96

Perf3

10.04

52

2.06

0.00
57

5.80

2.22

70

2.04
6.83

Perf4 Best
26.3
10.32
52
25.8
84
2.06
54.3
9.58
57
24.4
5.80
2.28
54.6
71

70
54.5
64
2.04
7.20

Date
13 Feb 2011

Ranking Points

11= 29
2 48
13= 23
8= 35
2= a7
19 14
1 50

3 46

7 38

1 50
18 16
3 46

= 43
17= 17
1 50

3 46
20 12
20 12



Team Results

Competition:
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

~No ok~ wWwN

Team

Berkshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Sussex

Kent
Oxfordshire
Channel Islands

Comp No Name
99 Hannah Bolton
99 Hannah Bolton
99 Hannah Bolton
100 Roseanna Hill
100 Roseanna Hill
100 Roseanna Hill
101 Isabelle Bougeard
101 Isabelle Bougeard
101 Isabelle Bougeard
102 Olivia Blampied
102 Olivia Blampied
102 Olivia Blampied
103 Holly Widdowsen
103 Holly Widdowsen
103 Holly Widdowsen
104 Elli Hayes
104 Elli Hayes
104 Elli Hayes

Score

596
569
523
484
416
412
357

Event

4LR
S
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ

Individual

456
449
443
394
386
362
307

P8

70
60
30
50
10
20
40

Perfl

55.2
5.10
38
56.3
4.82
2.24
56.7
79
2.13
26.5
0.00
2.18
27.3
74
52
27.6
72
63

Venue:

Channel Islands (red)

The Triangle Burgess Hill

4x2

70
60
50
40
20
30
10

Perf2

4.90
33

4.92

0.00

2.15

5.29

2.22

45

60

Perf3

5.27
43

5.43

2.22

2.17

4.97

2.22

48

59

Perf4

Best Ranking

55.2
5.27
43
56.3
5.43
2.24
56.7
79
2.17
26.5
5.29
2.22
27.3
74
52
27.6
72
63

Date

13 Feb 2011
Points

6 40
21 10
18= 15
14 24
19 14
7 38
17= 17
5 42
13 26
14= 23
20 12
9 34
17= 16
12= 27
13= 23
20 12
14= 22
4= 43



Team Results Hampshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8  4x2
1 Berkshire 596 456 70 70
2 Surrey 569 449 60 60
3 Hampshire 523 443 30 50
4 Sussex 484 394 50 40
5 Kent 416 386 10 20
6  Oxfordshire 412 362 20 30
7  Channel Islands 357 307 40 10
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
106 Stephanie Bottell 4LR 55.8 55.8 11= 29
106 Stephanie Bottell SB 77 77 7= 37
106 Stephanie Bottell SLJ 2.05 2.03 2.08 2.08 18 16
107 Fiona Brown 4LR 54.4 54.4 2 48
107 Fiona Brown S 10.41 9.99 10.98 10.98 1 50
107 Fiona Brown VJ 62 61 63 63 4= 43
108 Emma Cowell 2LR 25.7 25.7 7 38
108 Emma Cowell S 8.33 7.99 7.65 8.33 9 34
108 Emma Cowell VJ 55 54 55 55 9 34
109 Victoria Mounld 2LR 25.3 25.3 5 42
109 Victoria Mounld S 0.00 7.04 6.61 7.04 14 24
109 Victoria Mounld SLJ 2.14 2.21 2.23 2.23 8 36
110 Holly vVan Driel 4LR 56.6 56.6 16 20
110 Holly Van Driel SB 85 85 1 50
110 Holly Van Driel SLJ 2.16 2.15 2.13 2.16 14 24
111 Amy Yates 2LR 27.3 27.3 17= 16
111 Amy Yates SB 75 75 11 30

111  Amy Yates VJ 41 43 41 43 18= 15



Competition:

Team Results

ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

~No ok~ wWwN

Team

Berkshire

Surrey

Hampshire

Sussex
Kent

Oxfordshire

Channel Islands

Comp No Name

113
113
113
114
114
114
115
115
115
116
116
116
117
117
117
118
118
118
119

Lauren Bamford
Lauren Bamford
Lauren Bamford
Samantha Leighton
Samantha Leighton
Samantha Leighton
Daisy Enughwure
Daisy Enughwure
Daisy Enughwure
Renique Joseph
Renique Joseph
Renique Joseph
Alex Wheelwright
Alex Wheelwright
Alex Wheelwright
Rachel Lageretabua
Rachel Lageretabua
Rachel Lageretabua
Shannon Cordell

Score

596
569
523
484
416
412
357

Event

4LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
4LR
S
SLJ
SLJ

Individual

456
449
443
394
386
362
307

P8

70
60
30
50
10
20
40

Perfl

57.9
76
2.27
59.4
78
39
26.5
6.65
54
26.1
8.31
63
26.8
68
2.12
54.6
8.57
2.05
2.01

Venue:
The Triangle Burgess Hill

4x2

70
60
50
40
20
30
10

Perf2

2.25

41

6.25
53

7.57

65
2.09
8.24

2.12
1.94

Perf3

0.00

35

6.78
41

8.53

63
2.13
8.39

2.07
1.95

Perf4

Kent (purple)

Date
13 Feb 2011
Best Ranking Points
57.9 19 14
76 9= 33
2.27 4= 43
59.4 21 10
78 6 40
41 20 12
26.5 14= 23
6.78 16 20
54 10= 31
26.1 10 32
8.53 6 40
65 2= 47
26.8 16 20
68 19 14
2.13 16 20
54.6 4= 43
8.57 5 42
2.12 17 18
2.01



Team Results

Competition:
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

~No ok~ wWwN

Team

Berkshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Sussex

Kent
Oxfordshire
Channel Islands

Comp No Name
120 Jennie Weston
120 Jennie Weston
120 Jennie Weston
121 Georgina Sunderland
121 Georgina Sunderland
121 Georgina Sunderland
122 Kara McLoughlin
122 Kara McLoughlin
122 Kara McLoughlin
123 Lucy Hooper
123 Lucy Hooper
123 Lucy Hooper
124 Zoe Watts
124 Zoe Watts
124 Zoe Watts
125 Emily Benfield
125 Emily Benfield
125 Emily Benfield
126 Shannon Parker

Score

596
569
523
484
416
412
357

Event

4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
SLJ

Individual

456
449
443
394
386
362
307

P8

70
60
30
50
10
20
40

Perfl

55.8
7.90
2.11
56.0
9.50
43
26.3
84
38
59.0
0.00
2.02
26.4
77
2.15
25.8
76
45
2.11

Venue:

Oxfordshire (orange)

The Triangle Burgess Hill

4x2

70
60
50
40
20
30
10

Perf2

8.32
2.12

8.83

52

38

5.51

2.00

2.21

a7
2.10

Perf3

8.51
2.14

8.81

50

39

5.97

2.01

2.19

44
2.17

Perf4

Best
55.8
8.51
2.14
56.0
9.50

52
26.3

84

39
59.0
5.97
2.02
26.4

77
2.21
25.8

76

47
2.17

Date

13 Feb 2011
Ranking Points
11= 29
7 38
15 22
13 26
4 44
13= 23
11= 29
2= 47
21 10
20 12
17 18
21 10
13 26
7= 37
10= 31
8= 35
o= 33
17 18



Team Results

Competition:
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking
1

~No ok~ wWwN

Team

Berkshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Sussex

Kent
Oxfordshire
Channel Islands

Comp No Name
127 Emily Runton
127 Emily Runton
127 Emily Runton
128 Lilian Brower
128 Lilian Brower
128 Lilian Brower
129 Vanessa Lafon
129 Vanessa Lafon
129 Vanessa Lafon
130 Lauren Edwards
130 Lauren Edwards
130 Lauren Edwards
131 Zoe Doran
131 Zoe Doran
131 Zoe Doran
132 Rhianna Madden-Hansle
132 Rhianna Madden-Hansle
132 Rhianna Madden-Hansle
133 Anna Stanworth

Score

596
569
523
484
416
412
357

Event

4LR
S
VJ
2LR
SB
VJ
2LR
S
SLJ
2LR
SB
VJ
4LR
S
SLJ
4LR
SB
SLJ
SLJ

Individual

456
449
443
394
386
362
307

P8

70
60
30
50
10
20
40

Perfl

55.4
7.98
53
24.7
72
59
24.9
8.42
2.25
25.4
74
53
55.7
7.67
2.25
56.7
72
2.17
1.93

Venue:
The Triangle Burgess Hill

4x2

70
60
50
40
20
30
10

Perf2
7.23
56

64
8.04
2.27
53
7.49

2.27

2.18
1.98

Perf3
6.81
55

65
0.00
2.23
52
6.71
2.30

2.21
1.98

Surrey (maroon)

Date
13 Feb 2011
Perf4 Best Ranking Points
55.4 8= 35
7.98 10 32
56 8 36
24.7 3 46
72 14= 22
65 = 47
24.9 4 44
8.42 8 36
2.27 4= 43
25.4 6 40
74 12= 27
53 12 28
55.7 10 32
7.67 12 28
2.30 2 48
56.7 17= 17
72 14= 22
2.21 10= 31
1.98



Team Results Sussex (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls The Triangle Burgess Hill 13 Feb 2011
Ranking Team Score Individual P8  4x2
1 Berkshire 596 456 70 70
2 Surrey 569 449 60 60
3 Hampshire 523 443 30 50
4  Sussex 484 394 50 40
5 Kent 416 386 10 20
6  Oxfordshire 412 362 20 30
7  Channel Islands 357 307 40 10
Comp No Name Event Perfl Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
134 Lana Shaw 2LR 24.6 24.6 2 48
134 Lana Shaw SB 83 83 4 44
134 Lana Shaw YA 57 59 57 59 6 40
135 Kat Bajorinade 4LR 55.4 55.4 = 35
135 Kat Bajorinade SB 62 62 21 10
135 Kat Bajorinade SLJ 1.99 2.15 2.19 2.19 12 28
136 Eloise Radcliffe 4LR 55.3 55.3 7 38
136 Eloise Radcliffe SB 71 71 17= 17
136 Eloise Radcliffe SLJ 2.14 2.25 2.20 2.25 6 40
137 Beth Crocker 2LR 27.3 27.3 17= 16
137 Beth Crocker S 7.18 7.58 7.40 7.58 13 26
137 Beth Crocker SLJ 2.32 2.27 0.00 2.32 1 50
138 Jade Brewster 4LR 56.4 56.4 15 22
138 Jade Brewster S 6.69 7.01 6.79 7.01 15 22
138 Jade Brewster YA 49 50 54 54 10= 31
139 Natasha Kingdon 2LR 28.2 28.2 21 10
139 Natasha Kingdon S 7.80 7.77 7.66 7.80 11 30
139 Natasha Kingdon VJ 51 52 50 52 13= 23

140 Emily Cox SLJ 2.09 2.13 2.05 2.13



Competition:
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

Team

Berkshire
Sussex

Surrey

Surrey
Hampshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Kent

Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Channel Islands
Kent

Kent

Channel Islands
Hampshire
Sussex
Channel Islands
Sussex

Results Sheet

Colour

sky
grey
maroon
maroon
yellow
maroon
yellow
sky
orange
purple
sky
orange
orange
red
purple
purple
red
yellow
grey
red

grey

BibNo

88
134
128
129
109
130
108

86
125
116

85
122
124
102
115
117
103
111
137
104
139

Venue:

2 Lap Race

The Triangle Burgess Hill

Name

Katie Hannawin
Lana Shaw

Lilian Brower
Vanessa Lafon
Victoria Mounld
Lauren Edwards
Emma Cowell
Codie Burnett
Emily Benfield
Renique Joseph
Amy Holder

Kara McLoughlin
Zoe Watts

Olivia Blampied
Daisy Enughwure
Alex Wheelwright
Holly Widdowsen
Amy Yates

Beth Crocker

Elli Hayes
Natasha Kingdon

Best

24.4
24.6
24.7
24.9
253
25.4
25.7
25.8
25.8
26.1
26.3
26.3
26.4
26.5
26.5
26.8
27.3
27.3
27.3
27.6
28.2

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
35
35
32
29
29
26
23
23
20
16
16
16
12
10

Date
13 Feb 2011



Competition:
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2
3

6
7

8=
10
11=
11=
13
14
15
16
17=
17=
19
20
21

Team

Berkshire
Hampshire
Berkshire
Berkshire

Kent

Channel Islands
Sussex

Surrey

Sussex

Surrey
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Oxfordshire
Channel Islands
Sussex
Hampshire
Channel Islands
Surrey

Kent
Oxfordshire
Kent

Results Sheet

Colour

sky
yellow
sky

sky
purple
red
grey
maroon
grey
maroon
yellow
orange
orange
red
grey
yellow
red
maroon
purple
orange

purple

BibNo

87
107

90

89
118

99
136
127
135
131
106
120
121
100
138
110
101
132
113
123
114

Venue:
The Triangle Burgess Hill

Name

Georgina Westwood
Fiona Brown

Laura Hindley
Lukesha Morris
Rachel Lageretabua
Hannah Bolton
Eloise Radcliffe
Emily Runton

Kat Bajorinade

Zoe Doran
Stephanie Bottell
Jennie Weston
Georgina Sunderland
Roseanna Hill

Jade Brewster

Holly Van Driel
Isabelle Bougeard
Rhianna Madden-Hansle
Lauren Bamford
Lucy Hooper
Samantha Leighton

Best

54.3
54.4
54.5
54.6
54.6
55.2
55.3
55.4
55.4
55.7
55.8
55.8
56.0
56.3
56.4
56.6
56.7
56.7
57.9
59.0
59.4

4 Lap Race

Points

50
48
46
43
43
40
38
35
35
32
29
29
26
24
22
20
17
17
14
12
10

Date

13 Feb 2011



Competition:

Results Sheet

ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO b WNBE

01
06
07
02
03
05
04

Berkshire
Surrey

Sussex
Channel Islands
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Kent

Colour

sky
maroon
grey
red
yellow
orange
purple

Heat

1:46.4
1:48.4
1:49.0
1:49.7
1:51.0
1:52.1
1:53.5

Venue:

The Triangle Burgess Hill

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:46.4
1:48.4
1:49.0
1:49.7
1:51.0
1:52.1
1:53.5

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
13 Feb 2011



Competition:

Results Sheet

ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking Code Team

~NOoO b WNBE

01
06
03
07
05
04
02

Berkshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Kent

Channel Islands

Colour

sky
maroon
yellow
grey
orange
purple
red

Heat

1:39.5
1:40.5
1:41.1
1:42.1
1:42.6
1:42.7
1:42.8

Venue:

The Triangle Burgess Hill

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:39.5
1:40.5
1:41.1
1:42.1
1:42.6
1:42.7
1:42.8

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0
10.0

Date
13 Feb 2011



Competition:
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

©CoOoO~NOUWNE

Team

Hampshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Kent

Kent
Oxfordshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Surrey

Sussex

Surrey

Sussex
Hampshire
Sussex

Kent
Oxfordshire
Berkshire
Channel Islands
Channel Islands
Channel Islands
Berkshire

Results Sheet

Colour

yellow
sky

sky
orange
purple
purple
orange
maroon
yellow
maroon
grey
maroon
grey
yellow
grey
purple
orange
sky

red

red

red

sky

BibNo

107
85
87

121

118

116

120

129

108

127

139

131

137

109

138

115

123
88

100

102
99
91

Venue:

The Triangle Burgess Hill

Name

Fiona Brown
Amy Holder

Georgina Westwood
Georgina Sunderland
Rachel Lageretabua

Renique Joseph
Jennie Weston
Vanessa Lafon
Emma Cowell
Emily Runton
Natasha Kingdon
Zoe Doran

Beth Crocker
Victoria Mounld
Jade Brewster
Daisy Enughwure
Lucy Hooper
Katie Hannawin
Roseanna Hill
Olivia Blampied
Hannah Bolton
Tayla Benson

Best

10.98
10.32

9.58
9.50
8.57
8.53
8.51
8.42
8.33
7.98
7.80
7.67
7.58
7.04
7.01
6.78
5.97
5.80
5.43
5.29
5.27
7.20

Points

50
48
46
44
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

0

Shot

Date

13 Feb 2011



Competition:
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2=
2=

4

5

6

o=

11
12=
12=
14=
14=
14=
17=
17=

19

20

21

Team

Hampshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Channel Islands
Kent
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Kent
Oxfordshire
Hampshire
Channel Islands
Surrey

Channel Islands
Surrey

Surrey
Berkshire
Sussex

Kent

Berkshire
Sussex

Results Sheet

Colour

yellow
sky
orange
grey
red
purple
yellow
orange
purple
orange
yellow
red
maroon
red
maroon
maroon
sky
grey
purple
sky
grey

BibNo

110

86
122
134
101
114
106
124
113
125
111
103
130
104
128
132

89
136
117

90
135

Venue:

Speed Bounce

The Triangle Burgess Hill

Name

Holly Van Driel
Codie Burnett
Kara McLoughlin
Lana Shaw
Isabelle Bougeard
Samantha Leighton
Stephanie Bottell
Zoe Watts

Lauren Bamford
Emily Benfield
Amy Yates

Holly Widdowsen
Lauren Edwards
Elli Hayes

Lilian Brower
Rhianna Madden-Hansle
Lukesha Morris
Eloise Radcliffe
Alex Wheelwright
Laura Hindley

Kat Bajorinade

Total

85
84
84
83
79
78
77
77
76
76
75
74
74
72
72
72
71
71
68
64
62

Points

50
47
a7
44
42
40
37
37
33
33
30
27
27
22
22
22
17
17
14
12
10

Date
13 Feb 2011



Competition:
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2
3

Team

Sussex

Surrey
Berkshire

Kent

Surrey

Sussex
Channel Islands
Hampshire
Channel Islands
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Sussex
Channel Islands
Hampshire
Oxfordshire
Kent

Kent
Hampshire
Berkshire
Berkshire
Oxfordshire
Kent
Oxfordshire
Surrey

Sussex

Results Sheet

Colour

grey
maroon
sky
purple
maroon
grey
red
yellow
red
orange
maroon
grey
red
yellow
orange
purple
purple
yellow
sky

sky
orange
purple
orange
maroon

grey

BibNo

137
131

88
113
129
136
100
109
102
124
132
135
101
110
120
117
118
106

86

90
123
119
126
133
140

Venue:

Standing Long Jump

The Triangle Burgess Hill

Name

Beth Crocker

Zoe Doran

Katie Hannawin
Lauren Bamford
Vanessa Lafon
Eloise Radcliffe
Roseanna Hill
Victoria Mounld
Olivia Blampied
Zoe Watts
Rhianna Madden-Hansle
Kat Bajorinade
Isabelle Bougeard
Holly Van Driel
Jennie Weston
Alex Wheelwright
Rachel Lageretabua
Stephanie Bottell
Codie Burnett
Laura Hindley
Lucy Hooper
Shannon Cordell
Shannon Parker
Anna Stanworth
Emily Cox

Best

2.32
2.30
2.28
2.27
2.27
2.25
2.24
2.23
2.22
2.21
221
2.19
2.17
2.16
2.14
2.13
2.12
2.08
2.06
2.04
2.02
2.01
2.17
1.98
2.13

Points

50
48
46
43
43
40
38
36
34
31
31
28
26
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10

0

0
0
0

Date
13 Feb 2011



Competition:
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Girls

Ranking

1
2=
2=
4=
4=

6

7

8

9

10=
10=
12
13=
13=
13=
13=
17
18=
18=
20
21

Team

Berkshire

Kent

Surrey

Channel Islands
Hampshire
Sussex
Berkshire
Surrey
Hampshire
Kent

Sussex

Surrey
Berkshire
Channel Islands
Oxfordshire
Sussex
Oxfordshire
Channel Islands
Hampshire
Kent
Oxfordshire

Results Sheet

Colour

sky
purple
maroon
red
yellow
grey
sky
maroon
yellow
purple
grey
maroon
sky

red
orange
grey
orange
red
yellow
purple
orange

BibNo

89
116
128
104
107
134

87
127
108
115
138
130

85
103
121
139
125

99
111
114
122

Venue:

Vertical Jump

The Triangle Burgess Hill

Name

Lukesha Morris
Renique Joseph
Lilian Brower

Elli Hayes

Fiona Brown

Lana Shaw
Georgina Westwood
Emily Runton
Emma Cowell
Daisy Enughwure
Jade Brewster
Lauren Edwards
Amy Holder

Holly Widdowsen
Georgina Sunderland
Natasha Kingdon
Emily Benfield
Hannah Bolton
Amy Yates
Samantha Leighton
Kara McLoughlin

Best

70
65
65
63
63
59
57
56
55
54
54
53
52
52
52
52
a7
43
43
41
39

Points

50
47
a7
43
43
40
38
36
34
31
31
28
23
23
23
23
18
15
15
12
10

Date
13 Feb 2011
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